Position

Revenue Maintainer Il|
Revenue Maintainer Il|
Revenue Maintainer Il|
Revenue Maintainer Il|
Revenue Maintainer Il|
Revenue Maintainer Il|

Revenue Maintainer |

Aux Revenue Maintenance

Supervisor

Revenue Maintainer Il
Revenue Maintainer I
Revenue Maintainer I
Revenue Maintainer I
Revenue Maintainer |
Collector / Processor
Collector / Processor
Collector / Processor
Collector / Processor
Collector / Processor
Ridership Surveyor
Ridership Surveyor
Ridership Surveyor
Ridership Surveyor
Ridership Surveyor
Collector / Processor
Collector / Processor

Collector / Processor

Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant

Special Events Assistant

Other Positions Held Special District

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Department

Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)

Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)

)

Revenue Rail (M

Total Wages

$63,404
$60,566
$60,046
$59,082
$58,061
$58,018
$58,018
$57,733

$54,388
$49,536
$46,211
$45,873
$38,716
$36,199
$35,731
$35.619
$35.524
$35.294
$34,462
$34,451
$34,451
$34,315
$32,832
$32,600
$31,140
$30,456
$15,905
$14,902
$14,091

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$5.9
$5.8
$10,8
$10,8
$5.3
$10,8
$10,8
$10,6

$13,4

63
79
62
62
94
62
62
78

87

$10,045

$5.0
$9,7
$9.0
$8,7
$8,7
$8,9
$8,7
$8,9
$8,6
$8,6
$8,6
$8,6

35
22
29
75
75
38
75
27
80
81
81
68

$8,447
$11,400

$8,2
$8,2
$1,4

$1.2

54
88
27
$0
38



Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant

Special Events Assistant

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)

$13,296
$10,987
$10,468
$9,909
$9,428
$8,733
$8,665
$7,742
$6,702
$6,691
$6,509
$5,825
$5,555
$5,147
$4,982
$4,551
$4,426
$4,406
$3,919
$3,861
$3,826
$3,611
$3,556
$3,477
$3,443
$3,345
$3,112
$3,103
$2,793
$2,707
$2,622
$2,474

$1,177
$0
$0
$0
$818
$0
$0
$686
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$344
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant
Special Events Assistant

Special Events Assistant

San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.
San Diego Trolley Inc.

San Diego Trolley Inc.

Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)
Revenue Rail (M)

$2,177
$2,050
$1,992
$1,963
$1,796
$1,657
$1,607
$1,412
$1,344
$1,341
$1,254
$1,113
$1,065
$1,012
$748
$509
$395
$200
$176
$136
$109
$79
$45

$0
$0
$177
$0
$0
$0
$0
$124
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



