Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$63,404	\$5,963
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$60,566	\$5,879
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$60,046	\$10,862
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$59,082	\$10,862
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$58,061	\$5,394
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$58,018	\$10,862
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$58,018	\$10,862
Aux Revenue Maintenance Supervisor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$57,733	\$10,678
Revenue Maintainer III		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$54,388	\$13,487
Revenue Maintainer II		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$49,536	\$10,045
Revenue Maintainer II		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$46,211	\$5,035
Revenue Maintainer II		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$45,873	\$9,722
Revenue Maintainer I		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$38,716	\$9,029
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$36,199	\$8,775
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$35,731	\$8,775
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$35,619	\$8,938
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$35,524	\$8,775
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$35,294	\$8,927
Ridership Surveyor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$34,462	\$8,680
Ridership Surveyor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$34,451	\$8,681
Ridership Surveyor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$34,451	\$8,681
Ridership Surveyor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$34,315	\$8,668
Ridership Surveyor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$32,832	\$8,447
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$32,600	\$11,400
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$31,140	\$8,254
Collector / Processor		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$30,456	\$8,288
Special Events Assistant		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$15,905	\$1,427
Special Events Assistant		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$14,902	\$0
Special Events Assistant		San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$14,091	\$1,238

Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$13,296	\$1,177
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$10,987	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$10,468	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$9,909	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$9,428	\$818
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$8,733	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$8,665	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$7,742	\$686
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$6,702	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$6,691	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$6,509	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$5,825	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$5,555	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$5,147	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$4,982	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$4,551	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$4,426	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$4,406	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,919	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,861	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,826	\$344
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,611	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,556	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,477	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,443	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,345	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,112	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$3,103	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,793	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,707	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,622	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,474	\$0

Special Events Assistant	Can Diago Trolloy Inc	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,177	\$0
· .	San Diego Trolley Inc.	` ,		
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$2,050	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,992	\$177
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,963	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,796	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,657	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,607	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,412	\$124
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,344	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,341	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,254	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,113	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,065	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$1,012	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$748	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$509	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$395	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$200	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$176	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$136	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$109	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$79	\$0
Special Events Assistant	San Diego Trolley Inc.	Revenue Rail (M)	\$45	\$0
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				